
SPECIAL PROMOTION

SIX LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU BETTER

visiontruckgroup.com

CAMBRIDGE

1-800-439-4957

MISSISSAUGA

1-880-387-0103

STONEY CREEK

1-877-638-6524

ETOBICOKE

1-877-267-4880

LONDON

1-888-622-8782

BODYSHOP

519-653-2886

Revised: September 2017

GET READY FOR WINTER WITH 
KLEEN-FLO PRODUCTS

FIND US ONLINE!

STARTING FLUID 
KFT735 $2.50 

211g

SAFE-T BRAKE ANTIFREEZE 
KFT509 

KFT510 

$3.10 
950mL

$9.35
4L

DIESEL FUEL CONDITIONER 
KFT993 

KFT963 LOW SULPHER

KFT973 LOW SULPHER WITH ANTIGEL

$5.10 
1L

$5.50 
1L

$8.40 
1L




